
Championnats 

Discipline

Dates
pagé 1

Lieu 

total M p.l.

S.1.

E VERENGHEN Jean Paul Clermont 82428155 S1 98 99 98 98 97 97 587 20 1

LINGIER François St Just 2421455 S1 99 99 95 98 99 97 587 18 2

GOBERVILLE Michel Creil 224229 S1 98 98 97 98 92 99 582 22 3

E PEIRS Wouter Clermont 82428159 S1 92 96 97 99 95 96 575 16 4

DEMEY Dominique Creil 2660317 S2 93 90 99 95 94 93 564 12 5

S2

E VERHOEVEN Eddy Clermont 3452628 S2 97 99 99 95 97 97 584 19 1

E VERENGHEN Pierre Clermont 82428157 S2 98 95 97 98 97 93 578 15 2

E REEVE Austin Clermont 3421795 S2 97 97 95 96 95 94 574 20 3

E CLEEMPUT Willy Clermont 82431878 S2 92 94 97 98 94 97 572 8 4

GOURET Michel Le ralliement 2773534 S2 90 94 96 92 97 94 563 11 5

S3

PEREZ Jacques Clermont 527601 S3 97 95 93 95 95 96 571 19 1

GINESTET Philippe Le ralliement 331341 S3 91 92 96 97 98 90 564 12 2

AMANN Gérard Creil 2389200 S3 93 90 92 95 92 93 555 12 3

D

GOBERVILLE Olivia Creil 3027881 D1 98 100 98 98 97 98 589 20 1

J

HUGOT Timothée Rantigny 2917928 JG 98 96 97 98 98 99 586 22 1

HUGOT Guillaume Rantigny 3154683 JG 97 93 92 95 97 94 568 7 2

GOURDIN Séverin Rantigny 3371088 CG 89 92 85 86 88 88 528 5 3

EQUIPES total M p.l.

Rantigny

HUGOT Timothée Rantigny 2917928 JG 98 96 97 98 98 99 586

HUGOT Guillaume Rantigny 3154683 JG 97 93 92 95 97 94 568 1

GOURDIN Séverin Rantigny 3371088 CG 89 92 85 86 88 88 528

1682

Clermont

0

RESULTATS

POINTS

POINTS

MATCH ANGLAIS

DEPARTEMENTAUX

Carabine 300Mètres

18 et 19 Juin 2011

La Cible Clermontoise

Nom Prénom Club N° licence Cat.



total M

PICARDIE

S1 VERENGHEN Jean Paul Clermont 82428155 S1 98 99 98 98 97 97 587 20

LINGIER François St Just 2421455 S1 99 99 95 98 99 97 587 18

GOBERVILLE Michel Creil 224229 S1 98 98 97 98 92 99 582 22

PEIRS Wouter Clermont 82428159 S1 92 96 97 99 95 96 575 2

DEMEY Dominique Creil 2660317 S2 93 90 99 95 94 93 564 12

S2 VERHOEVEN Eddy Clermont 3452628 S2 97 99 99 95 97 97 584 19

VERENGHEN Pierre Clermont 82428157 S2 98 95 97 98 97 93 578 15

REEVE Austin Clermont 3421795 S2 97 97 95 96 95 94 574 20

CLEMPUT Willy Clermont 82431878 S2 92 94 97 98 94 97 572 8

GOURET Michel Le ralliement 2773534 S2 90 94 96 92 97 94 563 11

S3 PEREZ Jacques Clermont 527601 S3 97 95 93 95 95 96 571 19

GINESTET Philippe Le ralliement 331341 S3 91 92 96 97 98 90 564 12

AMANN Gérard Creil 2389200 S3 93 90 92 95 92 93 555 12

D GOBERVILLE Olivia Creil 3027881 D1 0 20

J HUGOT Timothée Rantigny 2917928 JG 98 96 97 98 98 99 586 22

HUGOT Guillaume Rantigny 3154683 JG 97 93 92 95 97 94 568 7

GOURDIN Séverin Rantigny 3371088 CG 89 92 85 86 88 88 528 5

0

Nord pas de Calais

MA DUQUESNE Mathieu STLM 2777406 S1 95 96 96 93 94 98 572 17

0

MONCHIET Jean François FTA 750708 S2 97 97 97 98 96 97 582 16

GODRY Eric Billy Montigny 1000911 S2 97 98 94 92 95 97 573 19

COUPLEZ Robert Raismes 308665 S3 97 96 98 99 100 96 586 20

DROPSY Bernard STLM 922797 S3 95 97 96 95 95 96 574 13

3X20 DUQUESNE Mathieu STLM 2777406 S1 95 96 87 86 95 89 548

Champagne

BERGER Sébastien le Mesnil 2855191 S1 96 100 97 94 95 92 574 13

HOULMONT Nicolas le Mesnil 3172321 S1 98 96 99 98 97 98 586 18

ROBINET Cristian le Mesnil 513974 S2 93 94 96 82 83 86 534 8

HOULMONT Catherine le Mesnil 2399406 D1 97 92 96 98 98 98 579 22

Lorraine

MA LECREUX Michel Neufchâteau 90236 S2 91 92 96 97 96 97 569 16

POINTS

Resultats des divers ligues


